Hypromellose
 PHARMACOAT: CONTENTS PAGE
Preface
Designation and structural formula of PHARMACOAT
 Designation, Admissions to compendia,
Chemical name
 Trade name
 Structural formula

Labelled viscosity (USP)
Hypromellose
Substitution Type 2208
Hypromellose
Substitution Type 2910
Hypromellose
Substitution Type 2906 Methylcellulose
3  PHARMACOAT 603, 603W
4 PHARMACOAT 904   METOLOSE SM-4
4.5  PHARMACOAT 645W
6  PHARMACOAT 606, 606W,
606G**
15  PHARMACOAT 615  SM-15
25    SM-25
50  METOLOSE 60SH-50 METOLOSE 65SH-50
100 METOLOSE 90SH-100   SM-100
400 90SH-400  65SH-400 SM-400
1500   65SH-1500 SM-1500
4000 90SH-4000
90SH-4000SR* 60SH-4000 65SH-4000 SM-4000
10000  60SH-10000
15000 90SH-15000  65SH-15000
100000 90SH-100000
90SH-100000SR*
Range of substituent content
Methoxy group
Hydroxypropoxy group